
CLASSIFICA “CORRI AL PAPPAMERLO” ASSOLUTA 8,5KM

1 DIBASSY YOSSUF 1997 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 32'07”
2 BARTOLI LORENZO 2005 ATL. CAPANNE 32'26”
3 BALDASSARRI FABIO 1995 AVIS MAGIONE 33'00”
4 GIGLIETTI LORENZO 2002 ATL. CAPANNE 33'02”
5 MENCUCCINI PAOLO 1983 AVIS MAGIONE 33'21”
6 COFANI MASSIMILIANO 1975 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 34'22”
7 CALIGIANA GIACOMO 2005 ATL. CAPANNE 34'28”
8 MARTINI LUCA 1991 ATL. CAPANNE 34'52”
9 CANTARINI DOMENICO 1980 ATL. CAPANNE 35'25”

10 TROVATI LUCA 1983 AVIS MAGIONE 35'30”
11 CAPORALETTI FRANCESCO 1985 ATL. IL COLLE 35'54”
12 ARCALENI CARLO 1969 RUNCARD 36'03”
13 SAVERI UGO 1968 LINO SPAGNOLI 36'05”
14 POGGIONI NICOLA 1968 AVIS MAGIONE 36'15”
15 FUMANTI MICHELE 1975 AVIS MAGIONE 36'16”
16 BALDUCCI DANIELE 1980 FREE RUNNERS S.GIUSTINO36'17”
17 GIOMBINI SIMONE 1966 MARATHON C.D.CASTELLO36'35”
18 MARIOTTI MATTEO 1978 AVIS DERUTA 37'03”
19 BRUNETTI CARLO 1985 WINNER FOLIGNO 37'08”
20 SANTINI ROBERTO 1972 POL. THEMA ENERGIA 37'25”
21 PIRILLI ANDREA 1969 LINO SPAGNOLI 37'43”
22 CORICELLO ANTONIO 1973 L’UNATICI 38'02”
23 POLTICCHIA ROBERTO 1964 ATL. CAPANNE 38'12”
24 BENDA EMANUELE 1977 WINNER FOLIGNO 38'21”
25 SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO1971 TX FITNESS 38'34”
26 COVARELLI MAURO 1959 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 38'40”
27 GORI LORENZO 1991 PIETRALUNGA R. 39'09”
28 DATTERI LUCA 1968 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 39'17”
29 PROIETTI B. PIERLUCA 1972 ATL. UMBERTIDE 39'48”
30 PROCACCI NADIO 1970 PIETRALUNGA R. 39'54”
31 LANARI MARCO 1984 RUNCARD 40'08”
32 MARIOTTI MARIO 1967 PIETRALUNGA R. 40'15”
33 BELLAVEGLIA MAURO 1978 L’UNATICI 40'34”
34 MORETTI MICHELE 1972 ATL. IL COLLE 40'55”
35 LEPRATTO ANGELO 1971 ATL. OVADESE 41'28”
36 BORGIONI FABIO 1966 GRIFO RUNNERS 41'53”
37 MATTIOLI MARIO 1986 ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO41'57”
38 WHITMAN JEREMY D. 1978 LINO SPAGNOLI 42'40”
39 LATINI JACOPO 2001 GS GIANNINO PIERALISI43'01”
40 FILUGELLI GIANNETTO 1960 ATL. CAPANNE 43'21”
41 FRATINI MARCO 1973 TX FITNESS 43'26”
42 DI MATTEO MARIO 1955 AP PONTE FELCINO 43'45”
43 PANZERI DARIO 1978 ATL. IL COLLE 44'25”



44 POPONESI FILIPPO 1967 L’UNATICI 44'35”
45 CAPPONI MARIANO 1945 ATL. SENIGALLIA 45'03”
46 GARAFFA GABRIELE 1974 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 45'14”
47 QUADRATI LUCA 1974 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 46'55”
48 MENICUCCI NICOLA 1966 ATL. CAPANNE 47'16”
49 BORIOSI FRANCESCO 1969 VOLUMNIA SERICAP 47'35”
50 AIELLO LUCA 1972 L’UNATICI 47'53”
51 BIONDO ANGELO 1973 L’UNATICI 47'54”
52 PACINI MAURO 1961 AVIS SAN SEPOLCRO 48'03”
53 MENCONI ANTONELLO 1967 L’UNATICI 48'21”
54 SILVI SILVANO 1966 VOLUMNIA SERICAP 51'11”
55 CALLEGARI FRANCESCO 1986 RUNCARD 53'00”
56 TORTOIOLI FABIO 1971 ATL. IL COLLE 53'18”
57 PICCINI FRANCO 1958 ATL. CAPANNE 56'01”
58 ORIOLI SERGIO 1958 ATL. CAPANNE 57'03”
59 CARBONINI RUGGERO 1947 ATL. CAPANNE 57'04”
60 FIORDELLI CLAUDIO 1947 AVIS SAN SEPOLCRO 58'28”
61 TITOLI NICOLA 1973 ATL. CAPANNE

CLASSIFICA “CORRI AL PAPPAMERLO” FEMMINILE 8,5KM
1 RIBIGINI LAURA 2005 ATL. ARCS CUS PG 34'55”
2 RIBIGINI ELENA 2005 ATL. ARCS CUS PG 36'13”
3 FUCELLI CHIARA 2003 ATL. CAPANNE 37'28”
4 PIASTRA LORENA 1977 TX FITNESS 38'33”
5 MARIOTTI SONIA 1969 AVIS MAGIONE 38'47”
6 SALCIARINI LUCIA 1982 PIETRALUNGA R. 39'07”
7 RICCI DANIA 1972 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 39'44”
8 TIRONZELLI MICHELA 1978 ATL. UMBERTIDE 39'53”
9 BRIZIARELLI BARBARA 1974 ATL. IL COLLE 40'42”

10 BAGLIONI SILVIA 1976 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 41'00”
11 CALIGIANA GIULIA 2001 ATL. CAPANNE 42'10”
12 FRATINI LUTGARDA KATIA 1994 LINO SPAGNOLI 42'26”
13 TINARELLI MARTINA 1997 ATL. CAPANNE 43'00”
14 BASTIANINI VALENTINA 1984 LINO SPAGNOLI 44'09”
15 FIORDI TIZIANA 1956 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 44'15”
16 CASTELLANI SIMONA 1976 ATL. CAPANNE 48'02”
17 FUCELLI SARA 1978 ATL. CAPANNE 48'41”
18 TONINI DONATELLA 1971 L’UNATICI 49'42”
19 MICHELI NATASCIA 1972 L’UNATICI 50'12”
20 CANTINI LUCIANA 1956 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 53'24”
21 GARGAGLIA LAURA 1972 L’UNATICI 54'46”

UOMINI UNDER 40
1 DIBASSY YOSSUF 1997 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 32'07”
2 BARTOLI LORENZO 2005 ATL. CAPANNE 32'26”

Rit.



3 BALDASSARRI FABIO 1995 AVIS MAGIONE 33'00”
4 GIGLIETTI LORENZO 2002 ATL. CAPANNE 33'02”
5 MENCUCCINI PAOLO 1983 AVIS MAGIONE 33'21”
6 CALIGIANA GIACOMO 2005 ATL. CAPANNE 34'28”
7 MARTINI LUCA 1991 ATL. CAPANNE 34'52”
8 TROVATI LUCA 1983 AVIS MAGIONE 35'30”
9 CAPORALETTI FRANCESCO 1985 ATL. IL COLLE 35'54”

10 BRUNETTI CARLO 1985 WINNER FOLIGNO 37'08”
11 GORI LORENZO 1991 PIETRALUNGA R. 39'09”
12 LANARI MARCO 1984 RUNCARD 40'08”
13 MATTIOLI MARIO 1986 ATL. WINNER FOLIGNO41'57”
14 LATINI JACOPO 2001 GS GIANNINO PIERALISI43'01”
15 CALLEGARI FRANCESCO 1986 RUNCARD 53'00”

UOMINI SM40 E SM45
1 COFANI MASSIMILIANO 1975 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 34'22”
2 CANTARINI DOMENICO 1980 ATL. CAPANNE 35'25”
3 FUMANTI MICHELE 1975 AVIS MAGIONE 36'16”
4 BALDUCCI DANIELE 1980 FREE RUNNERS S.GIUSTINO36'17”
5 MARIOTTI MATTEO 1978 AVIS DERUTA 37'03”
6 SANTINI ROBERTO 1972 POL. THEMA ENERGIA 37'25”
7 CORICELLO ANTONIO 1973 L’UNATICI 38'02”
8 BENDA EMANUELE 1977 WINNER FOLIGNO 38'21”
9 PROIETTI B. PIERLUCA 1972 ATL. UMBERTIDE 39'48”

10 BELLAVEGLIA MAURO 1978 L’UNATICI 40'34”
11 MORETTI MICHELE 1972 ATL. IL COLLE 40'55”
12 WHITMAN JEREMY D. 1978 LINO SPAGNOLI 42'40”
13 FRATINI MARCO 1973 TX FITNESS 43'26”
14 PANZERI DARIO 1978 ATL. IL COLLE 44'25”
15 GARAFFA GABRIELE 1974 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 45'14”
16 QUADRATI LUCA 1974 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 46'55”
17 AIELLO LUCA 1972 L’UNATICI 47'53”
18 BIONDO ANGELO 1973 L’UNATICI 47'54”
19 TITOLI NICOLA 1973 ATL. CAPANNE

UOMINI SM50
1 ARCALENI CARLO 1969 RUNCARD 36'03”
2 SAVERI UGO 1968 LINO SPAGNOLI 36'05”
3 POGGIONI NICOLA 1968 AVIS MAGIONE 36'15”
4 PIRILLI ANDREA 1969 LINO SPAGNOLI 37'43”
5 SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO1971 TX FITNESS 38'34”
6 DATTERI LUCA 1968 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 39'17”
7 PROCACCI NADIO 1970 PIETRALUNGA R. 39'54”
8 MARIOTTI MARIO 1967 PIETRALUNGA R. 40'15”
9 LEPRATTO ANGELO 1971 ATL. OVADESE 41'28”

Rit.



10 POPONESI FILIPPO 1967 L’UNATICI 44'35”
11 BORIOSI FRANCESCO 1969 VOLUMNIA SERICAP 47'35”
12 MENCONI ANTONELLO 1967 L’UNATICI 48'21”
13 TORTOIOLI FABIO 1971 ATL. IL COLLE 53'18”

UOMINI SM55 IN POI
1 GIOMBINI SIMONE 1966 MARATHON C.D.CASTELLO36'35”
2 POLTICCHIA ROBERTO 1964 ATL. CAPANNE 38'12”
3 COVARELLI MAURO 1959 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 38'40”
4 BORGIONI FABIO 1966 GRIFO RUNNERS 41'53”
5 FILUGELLI GIANNETTO 1960 ATL. CAPANNE 43'21”
6 DI MATTEO MARIO 1955 AP PONTE FELCINO 43'45”
7 CAPPONI MARIANO 1945 ATL. SENIGALLIA 45'03”
8 MENICUCCI NICOLA 1966 ATL. CAPANNE 47'16”
9 PACINI MAURO 1961 AVIS SAN SEPOLCRO 48'03”

10 SILVI SILVANO 1966 VOLUMNIA SERICAP 51'11”
11 PICCINI FRANCO 1958 ATL. CAPANNE 56'01”
12 ORIOLI SERGIO 1958 ATL. CAPANNE 57'03”
13 CARBONINI RUGGERO 1947 ATL. CAPANNE 57'04”
14 FIORDELLI CLAUDIO 1947 AVIS SAN SEPOLCRO 58'28”

DONNE UNDER 45
1 RIBIGINI LAURA 2005 ATL. ARCS CUS PG 34'55”
2 RIBIGINI ELENA 2005 ATL. ARCS CUS PG 36'13”
3 FUCELLI CHIARA 2003 ATL. CAPANNE 37'28”
4 PIASTRA LORENA 1977 TX FITNESS 38'33”
5 SALCIARINI LUCIA 1982 PIETRALUNGA R. 39'07”
6 TIRONZELLI MICHELA 1978 ATL. UMBERTIDE 39'53”
7 CALIGIANA GIULIA 2001 ATL. CAPANNE 42'10”
8 FRATINI LUTGARDA KATIA 1994 LINO SPAGNOLI 42'26”
9 TINARELLI MARTINA 1997 ATL. CAPANNE 43'00”

10 BASTIANINI VALENTINA 1984 LINO SPAGNOLI 44'09”
11 FUCELLI SARA 1978 ATL. CAPANNE 48'41”

DONNE OVER 45
1 MARIOTTI SONIA 1969 AVIS MAGIONE 38'47”
2 RICCI DANIA 1972 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 39'44”
3 BRIZIARELLI BARBARA 1974 ATL. IL COLLE 40'42”
4 BAGLIONI SILVIA 1976 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 41'00”
5 FIORDI TIZIANA 1956 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 44'15”
6 CASTELLANI SIMONA 1976 ATL. CAPANNE 48'02”
7 TONINI DONATELLA 1971 L’UNATICI 49'42”
8 MICHELI NATASCIA 1972 L’UNATICI 50'12”
9 CANTINI LUCIANA 1956 ATL. AVIS PERUGIA 53'24”

10 GARGAGLIA LAURA 1972 L’UNATICI 54'46”


